
Printed:  13 April, 2011

3513
3513

3531

3531

3532 3532

3532

3547

044

011A

012

057

065
005

006

028

022

008

001

002

003

018A

202
-206

056

059

064

063

002

022

026

050

007

071

009

010

136
-164

014

071

041

060
008

068
069

003

010

038

020

091

080

088
-090
036

044

055

048

039 040

058 011

004A
065A

006

108

075

013

050

093-094

012A

009
010

049

074

008

001

035

024

023

019

021

025

062

001

004

023

037 042

039 040

022

069

032

045

049

051
052

043
042

067

061
007

036A

027

028

002
020

031

030

056A
025

024

036

041
001

126
-135

018B

017

074
-087

019B

053
054

Brosnan
St

Otis St
13th St

Erie St
Julian Ave

14th St

Clinton Park

Valencia St

Mi
ss

ion
 St

Stevenson St

Duboce Ave

Woodward St

Hwy 101 Northbound

The City and County of San Francisco (CCSF) does not guarantee the accuracy, adequacy, completeness or usefulness
of any information. CCSF provides this information on an "as is" basis without warranty of any kind, including but not limited to 
warranties of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose, and assumes no responsibility for anyone's use of the information.
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